Version 03.01, November 2010
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SFE Broadcast Tester
CONTENTS
Specifications.................................................................................................................................................................. 4
RF characteristics ...................................................................................................................................................................................4
Frequency ...........................................................................................................................................................................................4
Reference frequency ...........................................................................................................................................................................4
Level....................................................................................................................................................................................................4

Version 03.01, November 2010
24 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SFE Broadcast Tester
Ordering information
Option identification: R&S®SFE-Bxy = hardware option, R&S®SFE-Kxy = software option.
Delivery of R&S®SFE base unit only with at least one modulation system (max. 3).
Designation  Type Order No.
Broadcast Tester
Including power cable, Quick Start Guide,
CD-ROM (includes operating manuals)
R&S®SFE 2112.4300.02
Options
Digital modulation systems
DVB-T/H Coder R&S®SFE-K1 2113.4010.02
DVB-C/ISDB-C Coder R&S®SFE-K2 2113.4032.02
DVB-S/DVB-DSNG Coder R&S®SFE-K3 2113.4055.02
DVB-S2 Coder R&S®SFE-K8 2113.4132.02
ATSC/8VSB Coder R&S®SFE-K4 2113.4078.02
J.83/B Coder R&S®SFE-K5 2113.4090.02
ISDB-T/ISDB-TSB/ISDB-TB Coder R&S®SFE-K6 2113.4110.02
MediaFLO™ Coder R&S®SFE-K10 2113.4178.02
T-DMB/DAB Coder R&S®SFE-K11 2113.4190.02
DTMB/DMB-TH Coder R&S®SFE-K12 2113.4210.02
DIRECTV Legacy Modulation Coder R&S®SFE-K9 2113.4155.02
CMMB Coder R&S®SFE-K15 2113.4278.02
DVB-T2 Coder
requires an installed R&S®SFE-B15 option
R&S®SFE-K16 2113.4290.02
ATSC-M/H Coder R&S®SFE-K18 2113.4332.02
Analog modulation systems
AM/FM/RDS Coder R&S®SFE-K170 2113.4432.02
ATV Standard B/G Coder R&S®SFE-K190 2113.4655.02
ATV Standard D/K Coder R&S®SFE-K191 2113.4678.02
ATV Standard I Coder R&S®SFE-K192 2113.4690.02
ATV Standard M/N Coder R&S®SFE-K193 2113.4710.02
ATV Standard L Coder R&S®SFE-K194 2113.4732.02
ATV Multistandard R&S®SFE-K195 2113.4755.02
ARB/waveforms
ARB Waveform Generator
requires an installed R&S®SFE-B3 option
R&S®SFE-K35 2113.4932.02
Memory Expansion R&S®SFE-B3 2112.4500.02
R&S®WinIQSIMTM  Support R&S®SFE-K350 2113.4955.02
T-DMB/DAB Waveforms
can be used with the R&S®SFE-K35 option
R&S®SFU-K351 2110.4277.04
DVB-H Waveforms
can be used with the R&S®SFE-K35 option
R&S®SFU-K352 2110.4425.02
DRM Waveforms
can be used with the R&S®SFE-K35 option
R&S®SFU-K353 2110.4554.02
DTV Interferers
can be used with the R&S®SFE-K35 option
R&S®SFU-K354 2110.4690.02
MediaFLO™ Waveforms
can be used with the R&S®SFE-K35 option
R&S®SFU-K355 2110.2974.02
Cable Interferers
can be used with the R&S®SFE-K35 option
R&S®SFU-K356 2110.3212.02
HD RadioTM Waveforms
can be used with the R&S®SFE-K35 option
R&S®SFU-K357 only on request
CMMB Waveforms
can be used with the R&S®SFE-K35 option
R&S®SFU-K358 2112.3726.02
DVB-T2 Waveforms
can be used with the R&S®SFE-K35 option
R&S®SFU-K359 2112.3803.02
Simulation
Fading Simulator
requires an installed R&S®SFE-B15 option
R&S®SFE-K30 2113.5047.02